Baylor (21-11,9-7)

11/11/07
11/16/07
11/18/07
11/19/07
11/24/07
11/30/07
12/3/07
12/15/07
12/19/07
12/21/07
12/29/07
12/31/07
1/5/08
1/8/08
* 1/12/08
* 1/15/08
* 1/19/08
* 1/23/08
* 1/26/08
* 2/2/08
* 2/6/08
* 2/9/08
* 2/13/08
* 2/16/08
* 2/19/08
* 2/23/08
* 2127108
* 3/1/08
* 3/5/08
* 3/8/08
3/13/08
3/20/08

JACKSON STATE
vs Wichita State
vs Notre Dame

vs Winthrop
CENTENARY

WASHINGTON STATE
MISS. VALLEY STATE

WAYLAND BAPTIST
at South Carolina

at Southern
PRAIRIE VIEW A&M
FLORIDA A&M

vs Arkansas
BROWN

IOWA STATE
OKLAHOMA STATE
at Nebraska

at Texas A&M
OKLAHOMA

at Texas

TEXAS TECH

at Kansas

at Oklahoma State
TEXAS

at Oklahoma
KANSAS STATE

at Colorado
MISSOURI

TEXAS A&M

at Texas Tech

vs Colorado

vs Purdue

2007-08 BIG 12 MEN'S BASKETBALL
Conference Schedule and Results
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S
Qo

100-76
64-55
68-64
62-54
85-62
64-67
82-50

100-72
92-84
71-60

108-71
84-61
78-85
72-62
74-67
79-71
72-70

116-110
71-77
72-80
80-74

90-100
83-93
77-82
91-92
92-86
68-57

100-89
57-71
86-73
84-91
79-90

Samples (All games)

A-5091
A-2132
A-2339
A-3325
A-5190
A-10193
A-5290
A-5014
A-10880
A-750
A-5106
A-4616
A-10056
A-4816
A-7614
A-6837
A-10493
A-12234
A-10393
A-15458
A-7857
A-16300
A-13034
A-10521
A-11005
A-8712
A-3223
A-8220
A-10545
A-7914
A-18758
A-18400

Colorado (12-20,3-13)

11/9/07
11/15/07
11/16/07
11/17/07
11/20/07
11/27/07
11/29/07
12/2/07
12/8/07
12/12/07
12/22/07
12/29/07
1/4/08
1/7/08
* 1/12/08
* 1/15/08
* 1/19/08
* 1/23/08
* 1/26/08
* 1/29/08
* 2/2/08
* 2/6/08
* 2/9/08
* 2/16/08
* 2/20/08
* 2/23/08
* 2127108
* 3/1/08
* 3/4/08
* 3/9/08
3/13/08
3/14/08

NEW MEXICO

vs Florida A&M

vs Savannah State
at Wisconsin
COLORADO CHRISTIAN
at Denver

at Air Force
STANFORD

at Wyoming

NEW ORLEANS
at Colorado State
GRAMBLING STATE
SMU

TULSA

at Texas A&M
NEBRASKA

at Texas

KANSAS STATE
MISSOURI

at lowa State
KANSAS

at Oklahoma State
OKLAHOMA

at Kansas

TEXAS TECH

at Missouri
BAYLOR

IOWA STATE

at Kansas State

at Nebraska

vs Baylor

vs Oklahoma

g
Qo

47-54
83-59
58-43
52-78
78-58
54-44
60-50
43-67
64-73
65-67
73-70
93-47
63-52
68-81
69-86
55-51
67-69
56-72
62-66
41-57
59-72
63-64
72-58
45-69
69-87
53-60
57-68
67-55
72-78
49-68
91-84
49-54

A-8372
A-17190
A-17190
A-17190
A-2491
A-5035
A-5606
A-6175
A-5572
A-2972
A-5377
A-2634
A-4286
A-2031
A-12634
A-5773
A-16755
A-6992
A-5257
A-11954
A-10347
A-13039
A-5206
A-16300
A-4974
A-10686
A-3223
A-6684
A-12528
A-11901
A-18758
A-18897



lowa State (14-18,4-12)

11/9/07
11/10/07
11/14/07
11/20/07
11/27/07
11/30/07
12/5/07
12/8/07
12/17/07
12/19/07
12/22/07
12/23/07
12/30/07
1/2/08
1/5/08
* 1/12/08
* 1/16/08
* 1/19/08
* 1/23/08
* 1/26/08
* 1/29/08
* 2/2/08
* 2/5/08
* 2/9/08
* 2/13/08
* 2/16/08
* 2/23/08
* 2/27/08
* 3/1/08
* 3/5/08
* 3/8/08
3/13/08

WINSTON-SALEM STATE
CENTENARY

at Bradley
MINNESOTA
NORTHERN IOWA
at Oregon State

at Drake

IOWA
BETHUNE-COOKMAN
TEXAS SOUTHERN
vs Purdue

vs Alabama
ALBANY
USC-UPSTATE
NORTH DAKOTA
at Baylor
MISSOURI
OKLAHOMA STATE
at Kansas

at Kansas State
COLORADO

at Nebraska

TEXAS A&M
TEXAS

at Oklahoma
NEBRASKA

at Texas Tech
KANSAS

at Colorado

at Missouri
KANSAS STATE

vs Texas A&M

2007-08 BIG 12 MEN'S BASKETBALL
Conference Schedule and Results
Samples (All games)

Kansas (37-3,13-3)

58-44 A-14376 11/9/07 UL MONROE
67-57 A-14376 11/11/07 UMKC
56-65 A-10253 11/15/07 WASHBURN
58-68 A-13709 11/21/07 NORTHERN ARIZONA
48-61 A-14376 11/25/07 ARIZONA
W 71-64 A-4226 11/28/07 FLORIDA ATLANTIC
44-79 A-6103 12/2/07 at USC
56-47 A-14376 12/5/07 EASTERN WASHINGTON
80-57 A-11829 12/8/07 DEPAUL
79-55 A-11982 12/15/07 OHIO
83-80 A-2145 12/18/07 at Georgia Tech
68-83 A-2337 12/22/07  MIAMI (OHIO)
76-64 A-13330 12/29/07 YALE
72-48 A-12100 1/5/08 at Boston College
77-51 A-13104 1/8/08 LOYOLA (MD.)
67-74 A-7614 * 1/12/08 at Nebraska

72-67 A-12503 * 1/14/08 OKLAHOMA
73-66 A-13499 * 1/19/08 at Missouri
59-83 A-16300 * 1/23/08 IOWA STATE
57-82 A-12528 * 1/26/08 NEBRASKA
57-41 A-11954 * 1/30/08 at Kansas State
56-64 A-11443 * 2/2/08 at Colorado
51-69 A-11955 * 2/4/08 MISSOURI
65-71 A-14094 * 2/9/08 BAYLOR
64-76 A-9339 * 2/11/08 at Texas
60-52 A-14376 * 2/16/08 COLORADO
64-76 A-6274 * 2/23/08 at Oklahoma State
64-75 A-13624 * 2/27/08 at lowa State
55-67 A-6684 * 3/1/08 KANSAS STATE
75-81 A-7691 * 3/3/08 TEXAS TECH
69-73 A-14134 * 3/8/08 at Texas A&M
47-60 A-18758 3/14/08 vs Nebraska
3/15/08 vs Texas A&M
3/16/08 vs Texas
3/20/08 vs Portland State
3/22/08 vs UNLV
3/28/08 vs Villanova
3/30/08 vs Davidson
4/5/08 vs North Carolina
4/7/08 vs Memphis

—
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107-78
85-62
92-60
87-46
76-72
87-49
59-55
85-47
84-66
88-51
71-66
78-54
86-53
85-60
90-60
79-58
85-55
76-70
83-59
84-49
75-84
72-59
90-71

100-90
69-72
69-45
60-61
75-64
88-74

109-51
72-55
64-54
77-71
84-74
85-61
75-56
72-57
59-57
84-66
75-68

A-16300
A-16300
A-16300
A-16300
A-16300
A-16300
A-10017
A-16300
A-16300
A-18482
A-9191

A-16300
A-16300
A-8606

A-16300
A-13829
A-16300
A-15061
A-16300
A-16300
A-12528
A-10347
A-16300
A-16300
A-16755
A-16300
A-13905
A-13624
A-16300
A-16300
A-12054
A-18897
A-18897
A-19047
A-17162
A-17162
A-57028
A-57563
A-43718
A-43257



Kansas State (21-12,10-6)

11/9/07
11/11/07
11/17/07
11/22/07
11/23/07
11/25/07
11/29/07
12/4/07
12/9/07
12/17/07
12/22/07
12/29/07
12/31/07
1/7/08
* 1/12/08
* 1/19/08
* 1/23/08
* 1/26/08
* 1/30/08
* 2/2/08
* 2/6/08
* 2/9/08
* 2/13/08
* 2/16/08
* 2/20/08
* 2/23/08
* 2/25/08
* 3/1/08
* 3/4/08
* 3/8/08
3/14/08
3/20/08
3/22/08

SACRAMENTO STATE
PITTSBURG STATE
WESTERN ILLINOIS
vs George Mason

vs UCF

vs Rider

OREGON

vs Notre Dame
CALIFORNIA
FLORIDA A&M

WINSTON-SALEM STATE

WAGNER

Vs Xavier
SAVANNAH STATE
at Oklahoma
TEXAS A&M
at Colorado
IOWA STATE
KANSAS

at Missouri
NEBRASKA
OKLAHOMA STATE
at Texas Tech
MISSOURI

at Nebraska
at Baylor
TEXAS

at Kansas
COLORADO
at lowa State
vs Texas A&M
vs USC

vs Wisconsin

2007-08 BIG 12 MEN'S BASKETBALL
Conference Schedule and Results
Samples (All games)

Missouri (16-16,6-10)

94-63 A-12496 11/12/07 CENTRAL MICHIGAN
76-66 A-12390 11/13/07 FORDHAM
77-64 A-12528 11/16/07 SOUTHERN
77-87 A-3163 11/19/07  vs Michigan State
Wi 73-71 A-2903 11/20/07  vs Maryland
82-69 A-783 11/25/07 WESTERN ILLINOIS
L 77-80 A-12528 11/28/07  at Arkansas
59-68 A-8300 12/1/07 at California
82-75 A-12325 12/8/07 PURDUE
87-60 A-17699 12/15/07 MCNEESE STATE
90-48 A-9150 12/17/07 NORTH CAROLINA A&T
101-59 A-11402 12/22/07  vs lllinois
77-103 A-5233 12/27/07 COPPIN STATE
85-25 A-12380 12/30/07  at Mississippi State
84-82 A-11858 1/8/08 UMKC

75-54 A-12528 * 1/12/08 TEXAS

72-56 A-6992 * 1/16/08 at lowa State
82-57 A-12528 * 1/19/08 KANSAS

84-75 A-12528 * 1/23/08 at Texas Tech
74-77 A-12229 * 1/26/08 at Colorado
74-59 A-12393 * 1/30/08 NEBRASKA
82-61 A-12528 * 2/2/08 KANSAS STATE
75-84 A-7742 * 2/4/08 at Kansas
100-63 A-12528 * 2/9/08 TEXAS A&M
64-71 A-11592 * 2/13/08 at Nebraska
86-92 A-8712 * 2/16/08 at Kansas State
65-74 A-12528 * 2/23/08 COLORADO
74-88 A-16300 * 2/26/08 OKLAHOMA STATE
78-72 A-12528 * 3/1/08 at Baylor

73-69 A-14134 * 3/5/08 IOWA STATE
60-63 A-18897 * 3/8/08 at Oklahoma
80-67 A-17162 3/13/08 vs Nebraska

~rErEErrr-E-r$E-%2222s-2222-92Sr-225%

55-72 A-17162

87-76
79-55
95-50
83-86
84-70
91-52
91-94
72-86
73-63
81-44
94-66
58-59
72-38
75-87
96-76
97-84
67-72
70-76
84-92
66-62
62-66
77-74
71-90
69-77
86-78
63-100
60-53
73-75
89-100
wo2 81-75
L 66-75
L 56-61

rrSr8rrS-SrrrSS-S-SSS--Ss-55%

A-5042
A-5076
A-5287
A-18022
A-16737
A-4665
A-18621
A-7115
A-7699
A-4144
A-5047
A-21941
A-6565
A-8249
A-5656
A-13085
A-12503
A-15061
A-7317
A-5257
A-8660
A-12229
A-16300
A-12742
A-10108
A-12528
A-10686
A-7692
A-8220
A-7691
A-12305
A-18758



2007-08 BIG 12 MEN'S BASKETBALL
Conference Schedule and Results
Samples (All games)

Nebraska (20-13,7-9) Oklahoma (23-12,9-7)
11/10/07 PRESBYTERIAN 67-52 A-6099 11/8/07 SAN FRANCISCO 71-55 A-8219
11/27/07 ALABAMA A&M 59-45 A-9671 11/9/07 DENVER 80-50 A-8266
11/20/07 NORFOLK STATE 83-48 A-9416 11/12/07 ALCORN STATE 99-59 A-8272
11/24/07  at Creighton 62-74 A-17049 11/15/07  vs Memphis 53-63 A-7308
11/26/07  IPFW 79-62 A-9816 11/16/07  vs Gardner-Webb 69-55 A-8895
12/2/07 ARIZONA STATE 62-47 A-10273 11/21/07 MOREHEAD STATE 74-42  A-9732
12/5/07 at Western Kentucky L 62-69 A-5809 11/29/07 at USC 55-66 A-9288
12/9/07 RUTGERS 63-51 A-9513 12/2/07 at TCU 90-66 A-3858
12/11/07 SAVANNAH STATE 82-37 A-9576 12/5/07 TULSA 81-55 A-9203
12/15/07 OREGON W 88-79 A-12109 12/8/07 STEPHEN F. AUSTIN 62-66 A-9598
12/22/07 NC CENTRAL 71-28 A-9605 12/15/07 ARKANSAS 83-72 A-12077
12/29/07 ALCORN STATE 77-53 A-9877 12/20/07 vs Gonzaga 72-68 A-13135
1/4/08 MD.-EASTERN SHORE 86-50 A-8539 12/29/07  at West Virginia W 88-82 A-12380

* 1/12/08 KANSAS 58-79 A-13829 1/5/08 RICE 61-49 A-10630

* 1/15/08 at Colorado 51-55 A-5773 1/7/08 MOUNT ST. MARY'S 81-57 A-8958

70-72 A-10493 * 1/12/08 KANSAS STATE
49-84 A-16300 * 1/14/08 at Kansas

66-62 A-8660 * 1/19/08 TEXAS TECH
64-56 A-11443 * 1/26/08 at Baylor

59-74 A-12393 * 1/28/08 OKLAHOMA STATE
73-62 A-11328 * 2/2/08 at Texas A&M
78-86 A-10108 * 2/6/08 TEXAS

82-84 A-11858
55-85 A-16300
63-61 A-11246
77-71 A-10393
64-61 A-11141
52-60 A-13158
54-64 A-10371

* 1/19/08 BAYLOR

* 1/26/08 at Kansas

* 1/30/08 at Missouri

* 2/2/08 IOWA STATE
* 2/6/08 at Kansas State
* 2/9/08 TEXAS TECH
* 2/13/08 MISSOURI

Ss-ss--Sss-89s-Ss-r-~-sss55ss8ss-ss¢%
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* 2/16/08 at lowa State 52-60 A-14376 * 2/9/08 at Colorado 58-72 A-5206
* 2/20/08 KANSAS STATE 71-64 A-11592 * 2/13/08 IOWA STATE 76-64 A-9339
* 2/23/08 at Texas A&M 65-59 A-11207 * 2/16/08 at Texas Tech 66-64 A-8788

* 2/27/08 OKLAHOMA 63-45 A-11107 * 2/19/08 BAYLOR WOoT 92-91 A-11005
* 3/1/08 at Oklahoma State 63-77 A-13439 * 2/23/08 at Texas L 45-62 A-16056
* 3/4/08 at Texas 66-70 A-14565 * 2/27/08 at Nebraska L 45-63 A-11107
* 3/9/08 COLORADO 68-49 A-11901 * 3/1/08 TEXAS A&M W  64-37 A-12202
3/13/08 vs Missouri 61-56 A-18758 * 3/5/08 at Oklahoma State W 68-56 A-13910
3/14/08 vs Kansas 54-64 A-18897 * 3/8/08 MISSOURI W 75-66 A-12305
3/19/08 CHARLOTTE 67-48 A-9427 3/14/08 vs Colorado W 54-49 A-18897
3/24/08 at Mississippi L 75-85 A-5149 3/15/08 vs Texas L 49-77 A-18897
3/21/08 vs Saint Joseph's W 72-64 A-14315

3/23/08 vs Louisville L 48-78 A-14606



Oklahoma State (17-16,7-9)

11/9/07
11/14/07
11/19/07
11/20/07
11/21/07
12/1/07
12/5/07
12/8/07
12/15/07
12/20/07
12/22/07
12/31/07
1/2/08
1/7/08
* 1/12/08
* 1/15/08
* 1/19/08
* 1/21/08
* 1/26/08
* 1/28/08
* 2/2/08
* 2/6/08
* 2/9/08
* 2/13/08
* 2/16/08
* 2/23/08
* 2/26/08
* 3/1/08
* 3/5/08
* 3/9/08
3/13/08
3/14/08
3/18/08

PRAIRIE VIEW A&M
at North Texas

vs LSU

vs Marquette

vs lllinois
WASHINGTON
TAMU-CORPUS CHRISTI
EAST TENNESSEE STATE
at Pittsburgh

vs Oral Roberts
UT-ARLINGTON
NORTHWESTERN STATE
UT-SAN ANTONIO
ROGERS STATE
TEXAS TECH

at Baylor

at lowa State
TEXAS

TEXAS A&M

at Oklahoma

at Texas Tech
COLORADO

at Kansas State
BAYLOR

at Texas A&M
KANSAS

at Missouri
NEBRASKA
OKLAHOMA

at Texas

vs Texas Tech

vs Texas

at Southern lllinois

2007-08 BIG 12 MEN'S BASKETBALL
Conference Schedule and Results

rmErr222E2EE-rErrFrFr-f22E2EE--222F020 %

104-48
73-82
83-77
61-91
49-65
96-71
60-46
78-65
68-85
59-74
69-64
82-36
73-61
62-53
74-55
71-79
66-73
61-63
56-59
61-64
60-67
64-63
61-82
93-83
59-54
61-60
75-73
77-63
56-68
57-62
76-72
59-66
53-69

Samples (All games)

Texas (31-7,13-3)

A-12960 11/12/07
A-6793 11/16/07
A-2500 11/18/07
A-2500 11/23/07
A-2500 11/24/07
A-13172 11/28/07
A-12700 12/2/07
A-12861 12/5/07
A-12280 12/8/07
A-13135 12/15/07
A-9799 12/18/07
A-9393 12/22/07
A-9917 12/29/07
A-12963 1/2/08
A-13395 1/5/08
A-6837 * 1/12/08
A-13499 * 1/19/08
A-13117 * 1/21/08
A-12452 * 1/26/08
A-11141 * 1/30/08
A-8351 * 2/2/08
A-13039 * 2/6/08
A-12528 * 2/9/08
A-13034 * 2/11/08
A-13584 * 2/16/08
A-13905 * 2/18/08
A-7692 * 2/23/08
A-13439 * 2/25/08
A-13910 * 3/1/08
A-16505 * 3/4/08
A-18758 * 3/9/08
A-18897 3/14/08
A-5353 3/15/08
3/16/08
3/21/08
3/23/08
03/28/08
3/30/08

UT-SAN ANTONIO
UC DAVIS
ARKANSAS-MONTICELLO
vs New Mexico State
vs Tennessee
TEXAS SOUTHERN
at UCLA

NORTH TEXAS

at Rice

TEXAS STATE
ORAL ROBERTS
vs Michigan State
WISCONSIN

TCU

SAINT MARY'S

at Missouri
COLORADO

at Oklahoma State
TEXAS TECH

at Texas A&M
BAYLOR

at Oklahoma

at lowa State
KANSAS

at Baylor

TEXAS A&M
OKLAHOMA

at Kansas State

at Texas Tech
NEBRASKA
OKLAHOMA STATE
vs Oklahoma State
vs Oklahoma

vs Kansas

vs Austin Peay

vs Miami (Fla.)

vs Stanford

vs Memphis

Wi

N e I e R T

58-37
73-42
100-52
102-87
97-78
98-61
63-61
88-72
80-54
96-81
66-56
72-78
66-67
67-59
81-62
84-97
69-67
63-61
73-47
63-80
80-72
64-54
71-65
72-69
82-77
77-50
62-45
74-65
80-83
70-66
62-57
66-59
77-49
74-84
74-54
75-72
82-62
67-85

A-10840
A-10792
A-10483
A-1000

A-4327

A-10518
A-12048
A-10913
A-5911

A-12863
A-11540
A-22076
A-16438
A-12157
A-12525
A-13085
A-16755
A-13117
A-16755
A-13555
A-15458
A-10371
A-14094
A-16755
A-10521
A-16755
A-16056
A-12528
A-11184
A-14565
A-16505
A-18897
A-18897
A-19047
A-16060
A-16060
A-32931
A-32798



Texas A&M (25-11,8-8)

11/9/07
11/13/07
11/14/07
11/17/07
11/21/07
11/23/07
11/28/07
12/2/07
12/8/07
12/16/07
12/19/07
12/22/07
12/29/07
12/31/07
1/5/08
* 1/12/08
* 1/16/08
* 1/19/08
* 1/23/08
* 1/26/08
* 1/30/08
* 2/2/08
* 2/5/08
* 2/9/08
* 2/16/08
* 2/18/08
* 2/23/08
* 2/27/08
* 3/1/08
* 3/5/08
* 3/8/08
3/13/08
3/14/08
3/15/08
3/20/08
3/22/08

MCNEESE STATE
ORAL ROBERTS
UTEP

OUACHITA BAPTIST
vs Washington

vs Ohio State
ALABAMA

at Arizona

TEXAS STATE
ARKANSAS-PINE BLUFF
DETROIT

UC IRVINE
FLORIDA A&M
RICE

LSU

COLORADO

at Texas Tech

at Kansas State
BAYLOR

at Oklahoma State
TEXAS
OKLAHOMA

at lowa State

at Missouri
OKLAHOMA STATE
at Texas
NEBRASKA
TEXAS TECH

at Oklahoma

at Baylor

KANSAS

vs lowa State

vs Kansas State
vs Kansas

vs BYU

vs UCLA

2007-08 BIG 12 MEN'S BASKETBALL
Conference Schedule and Results
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73-50
67-53
81-76
85-59
77-63
70-47
76-63
67-78
109-73
64-37
79-39
88-66
83-54
68-41
79-53
86-69
53-68
54-75
110-116
59-56
80-63
60-52
69-51
77-69
54-59
50-77
59-65
98-54
37-64
71-57
55-72
60-47
63-60
71-77
67-62
49-51

Samples (All games)

A-9276
A-8442
A-8429
A-8237
A-8388
A-6054
A-10328
A-14598
A-9879
A-7789
A-8912
A-8064
A-8089
A-8702
A-12255
A-12634
A-11268
A-12528
A-12234
A-12452
A-13555
A-13158
A-11955
A-12742
A-13584
A-16755
A-11207
A-10032
A-12202
A-10545
A-12054
A-18758
A-18897
A-18897
A-17600
A-17600

Texas Tech (16-15,7-9)

11/10/07
11/14/07
11/17/07
11/22/07
11/23/07
11/24/07
11/28/07
12/1/07
12/5/07
12/15/07
12/22/07
12/29/07
1/1/08
1/5/08

* 1/12/08

* 1/16/08

* 1/19/08

* 1/23/08

* 1/26/08

* 2/2/08

* 2/6/08

* 2/9/08

* 2/13/08

* 2/16/08

* 2/20/08

* 2/23/08

* 2/27/08

* 3/1/08

* 3/3/08

* 3/8/08
3/13/08

UC RIVERSIDE

at Sam Houston State
STEPHEN F. AUSTIN
at Alaska-Anchorage
vs Gonzaga

vs Butler

TCU

vs Centenary
LOUISIANA TECH
at New Mexico
STANFORD
NORTHWESTERN STATE
LAMAR

UTEP

at Oklahoma State
TEXAS A&M

at Oklahoma
MISSOURI

at Texas
OKLAHOMA STATE
at Baylor

at Nebraska
KANSAS STATE
OKLAHOMA

at Colorado

IOWA STATE

at Texas A&M
TEXAS

at Kansas

BAYLOR

vs Oklahoma State

68-56
54-56
60-44
74-47
73-63
71-81
71-58
66-70
86-31
63-80
61-62
95-71
79-77
75-68
55-74
68-53
61-63
92-84
47-73
67-60
74-80
62-73
84-75
64-66
87-69
76-64
54-98
83-80
L 51-109
L 73-86
L 72-76

ES-r2EEr-rErrE-rE-r2-r22E--E-E-222-2

A-3277
A-4842
A-5762
A-8209
A-8700
A-8700
A-5942
A-1112
A-5742
A-16720
A-7119
A-6402
A-5075
A-6458
A-13395
A-11268
A-11246
A-7317
A-16755
A-8351
A-7857
A-11328
A-7742
A-8788
A-4974
A-6274
A-10032
A-11184
A-16300
A-7914
A-18758



